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U-21 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 10th round, Match #67

Friday, 02.10.2015, 12:00, TC "Metalurh", Zaporizhzhia. 22°C. Spectators: 50

«Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia

0 : 3

«Olimpik» Donetsk

16 Sheremeta Tymofii
4 Kravchenko Vadym
10 Kaplienko Oleksandr
71 Izdebskii Yevhenii
3 Ostapenko Oleh
77 Ihnatiev Vladyslav
18 Ali Farid
96 Stefurak Roman
33 Lykhobabenko Dmytro
19 Demidov Kyrylo
11 Cherniavskyi Artem

Substitutes
25 Tielienkov Illia
5 Tishkin Hlib
7 Kovalevskii Yan
94 Kluchyk Yevhenii
8 Pietukhov Oleksandr
9 Bulanyi Serhii

1 Kotliarov Yaroslav
13 Piskovyi Vladyslav
33 Schastlyvtsev Vadym
34 Dorosh Vladyslav
99 Kozlov Artem
15 Tsymbaliuk Yevhenii
4 Kasianenko Mykola
11 Khomutov Vladyslav
77 Halenkov Denys
18 Hlynianyi Illia
2 Kelvin

Substitutes
19 Zozulia Andrii
7 Hryhorus Yevhenii
9 Pudy Dmytro
21 Eloev Bulat
23 Kasianenko Oleksandr
5 Bezsalov Oleksandr
6 Yankov Mykyta

Referee:
Kozyk Yaroslav
Assistant 1:
Voitiuk Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Vysotskyi Volodymyr
4th Official:
Referee Observer:
Derevinskyi Oleh
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U-21 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 10th round, Match #67
Friday, 02.10.2015, 12:00, TC "Metalurh", Zaporizhzhia. 22°C. Spectators: 50

«Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia 0 : 3 «Olimpik» Donetsk
3 Ostapenko Oleh 16'

27' 34 Dorosh Vladyslav

77 Ihnatiev Vladyslav 34'

11 Cherniavskyi Artem 45+1'

51' 4 Kasianenko Mykola

57' 2 Kelvin
21 Eloev Bulat

58' 13 Piskovyi Vladyslav

61' 77 Halenkov Denys
19 Demidov Kyrylo

9 Bulanyi Serhii 65'

68' 18 Hlynianyi Illia

33 Lykhobabenko Dmytro
5 Tishkin Hlib 69'

71' 11 Khomutov Vladyslav
19 Zozulia Andrii

18 Ali Farid
94 Kluchyk Yevhenii 76'

79' 4 Kasianenko Mykola
7 Hryhorus Yevhenii

4 Kravchenko Vadym 79'

80' 7 Hryhorus Yevhenii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


